Solar Isolator Range
Bright solutions
Contents Page
ON-OFF Switches for Panel Mounting 4
ON-OFF Switches for Single Hole Mounting 4
ON-OFF Switches for Base Mounting with Door Clutch 5
ON-OFF Switches for Distribution Boards 5
ON-OFF Switches in Plastic Enclosure 6

❚ Full range of accessories
79Isol/02/09
Options and ordering codes
CM series MS series
3 Pole CM793063 CM793080 CM793100 CM793125 CM793125X CM793160 CM793200 MS793125 MS793160 MS793200 MS793250 MS793315 MS793400 MS793630
4 Pole CM794063 CM794080 CM794100 CM794125 CM794125X CM794160 CM794200 MS794125 MS794160 MS794200 MS794250 MS794315 MS794400 MS794630
6 Pole CM796063 CM796080 CM796100 CM796125 – – – – – – – – – –
8 Pole CM798063 CM798080 CM798100 CM798125 – – – – – – – – – –
Rating
AC21 - 400V Amps 63 80 100 125 125 160 200 125 160 200 250 315 400 630
AC22 - 400V Amps 63 80 100 125 125 160 200 125 160 200 250 315 400 630
AC23 - 400V Amps 63 63 63 63 125 160 200 125 160 200 250 315 400 500

❚ Full range of accessories
89FSW/08/09
Options and ordering codes
seireS FSseireS FC
3 Pole CF793020 CF793032 SF893032 SF893063 SF893100 SF893160 SF893200 SF893250 SF893315 SF893400 SF893630 SF893800
4 Pole CF793N20 CF793N32 SF894032 SF894063 SF894100 SF894160 SF894200 SF894250 SF894315 SF894400 SF894630 SF894800
Rating
AC21 - 400V Amps 20 32 32 63 100 160 200 250 315 400 630 800
AC22 - 400V Amps 20 32 32 63 100 160 200 250 315 400 630 800
AC23 - 400V Amps 20 32 32 63 100 160 200 250 315 400 630 800